DATE

02/06

02/13
02/20

02/27

03/06

03/13
03/20

03/27

04/03

04/10

04/24

NYU

LEONARD N. STERN
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

PADUANO SYMPOSIUM IN BUSINESS ETHICS
SPRING 2015

Paduano Seminars will be from 3:00 — 4:20pm
(Snacks served beginning at 2:55)

Location: 44 W. 4* Street, Kaufman Management Center, Room 5-140

SPEAKER & AFFILIATION

Gabriella Coleman
McGill University

No seminar
No seminar

Sven Beckert
Harvard University

Julia Ott,

The New School
No seminar

No seminar

Jana Costas
European University Viadrina

Frankfurt

No seminar

JC Spender
Lund University

Nick Epley
University of Chicago GSB

TOPIC

Hacker, Hoaxer, Whistleblower, Spy: The Many
Faces of Anonymous

Empire of Cotton: A Global History

The Quest for an Investors' Democracy

Secrecy at Work: The Hidden Architecture of
Organizations

Please contact Caitlin Zaloom (caitlin.zaloom@nyu.edu) with questions

Updated: January 13, 2015



