

PADUANO SYMPOSIUM IN BUSINESS ETHICS SPRING 2015

Paduano Seminars will be from 3:00 - 4:20pm

(Snacks served beginning at 2:55)

Location: 44 W. 4th Street, Kaufman Management Center, Room 5-140

DATE	SPEAKER & AFFILIATION	TOPIC
02/06	Gabriella Coleman McGill University	Hacker, Hoaxer, Whistleblower, Spy: The Many Faces of Anonymous
02/13	No seminar	
02/20	No seminar	
02/27	Sven Beckert Harvard University	Empire of Cotton: A Global History
03/06	Julia Ott, The New School	The Quest for an Investors' Democracy
03/13	No seminar	
03/20	No seminar	
03/27	Jana Costas European University Viadrina Frankfurt	Secrecy at Work: The Hidden Architecture of Organizations
04/03	No seminar	
04/10	JC Spender Lund University	
04/24	Nick Epley University of Chicago GSB	